Description
Also available to buy online at
Designed with simplicity in mind, the Fisnar DC50 Benchtop Digital Liquid Dispensing Controller
is an easy-to-operate benchtop digital liquid dispenser which can bring significant productivity
improvements to your process.
Containing an in-built memory slot and using a bright, 4-digit display, a dispensing cycle can be easily
programmed into the DC50, enabling a repeatable process with minimal set-up.
The DC50 uses two distinct dispensing modes which include a manual-mode, enabling a dispense

theory and practicalities of time/pressure
dispensing.
Ordering Information
DC50 Benchtop Digital Liquid
Dispensing Controller
Part number Description
FISDC50
DC50 digital liquid dispenser
FIS5601911 Universal power adaptor (included)
FIS5601888 Foot pedal (included)
FIS561851 Hose assembly - compressed air input (included)
FIS560751LF FSX Syringe stand (included)
FIS5779K712
Push connect fitting - adapts 5/32" OD tubing to
1/4" stem (included)
Recommended additional items